DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI

Examination Schedule for
M.Sc. Zoology Semester-111 Examination 2023

[Ref. Memo No. Exam. E. 8.9/2023-2024 dated 18.10.2023]

M.Sc Semester-111

Theory

Date Paper Topics Time

04.01.2024 MZCT-301 Developmental Biology 10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Thursday

08.01.2024 MZCT-302 Biology of Infectious diseases | 10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Monday

10.01.2024 MZCT-303 Comparative Endocrinology | 10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Wednesday

12.01.2024 MZCT-304 Comparative Animal 10.00 am to 1.00 pm
Friday Physiology _
Practical

Date Paper Topics - Time

15.01.2024 & MZCP-305 Developmental Biology & 10.00 am onward
16.01.2024 Biology of Infectious diseases

Monday and

Tuesday

17.1.2024 & MZCP-306 Comparative Endocrinology | 10.00 am onward
18.01.2024 & Animal Physiology

Wednesday &

Thursday
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI

Examination schedule for

B. Sc. (Hons.) Zoology Semester-I111 & Semester-V Examination, 2023
(For CBCS syllabus regular and back candidates)

|Ref. Memo No. Exam. E. 8.9/2023-2024 dated 18 10.2023]

Theory papers

B.SC (Hons) Semester-V

Date

Paper

Topics

Time

03.01.2024 Wednesday

CC-11 (Theory)

Molecular Biology

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

06.01.2024 Saturday

CC-12 (Theory)

Principle of Genetics

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

15.01.2024 Monday

DSE-1 (Theory)

Fish Biology & Fisheries

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

18.01.2024 Thursday

DSE-2 (Theory)

Wild life Conservation and
Management

10.00 am to 1.00 pm

Practical papers

Date Paper Topics Time

09.01.2024 Tuesday CC-11 Practical | Molecular Biology 10.00 am onward
10.01.2024 Wednesday | CC-12 Practical | Principle of Genetics 10.00 am onward
11.01.2024 Thursday DSE-1 Practical | Fish Biology & Fisheries 10.00 am onward
12.01.2024 Friday DSE-2 Practical | Wild life Conservation and | 10.00 am onward

Management
B.Sc (Hons) Zoology Semester-I11
Theory Papers

Date Paper Topics Time

10.01.2024 Wednesday | CC-5 (Theory) Diversity of Chordates 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
12.01.2024 Friday CC-6 (Theory) Physiology: controlling 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

and Coordinating system

16.01.2024 Tuesday CC-7 (Theory) Fundamental of 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
Biochemistry
19.01.2024 Friday SECC-1 (Theory | Sericulture 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
23.01.2024 Tuesday GEC-3 (Theory) | Aquatic Biology 10.00am to 1.00am
Practical papers
Date Paper Topics Time
04.01.2024 Thursday CC-5 Practical Diversity of Chordates 10.00 am onward

05.01.2024 Friday

CC-6 Practical

Physiology: controlling
and Coordinating system

10.00 am onward

08.01.2024 Monday

CC-7 Practical

Fundamental of
Biochemistry

10.00 am onward

24.01.2024 Wednesday

GEC-3 Practical

Aquatic Biology

10.00 am onward
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